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Thank you to our industry research partner and 2024 Best
of Staffing® sponsor!
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What we’ll cover today

Staffing industry NPS benchmarks
2023 Staffing Buyer Study highlights
2023 Staffing Candidate Study highlights

Survey Response Rate research
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Best of Staffing is powered by the Net Promoter® Score (NPS®)

How likely are you to recommend our firm to a friend or colleague?

Not at all likely

Extremely likely

T — N

DETRACTORS PASSIVES PROMOTERS

Net
Promoter® —) % — A
Score - Promoters Detractors

Clea rly r‘a‘ted® "Net Promoter, Net Promoter System, Net Promoter Score, NPS and the NPS-related emoticons are registered trademarks of Bain & Company, Inc.,
Fred Reichheld and Satmetrix Systems, Inc."




» Conducted annually by ClearlyRated
« 2023 Study fielded August — September 2023

* The larger study surveyed 1,215 buyers & users of
B2B services

2023 Service Industry

Benchmark Study » 351 HR leaders and hiring managerswho use
staffing firms

The Data « Additionally, 915 job candidates were surveyed

« 288 actively on assignment or placed within
the past year

* Purposes:

« Establish current service industry benchmarks for
the industries we serve.

« Examine key topical areas of interest to B2B
buyers.
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Best of Staffing—Client winners versus the industry
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Best of Staffing—Talent winners versus the industry
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Best of Staffing—Employee winners versus the industry
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2023 Staffing Buyer Study Highlights
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2023 Staffing Buyer Study Highlights:
Staffing Client NPS up to 36% in 2023, up 5 points from 2022

Clients: Likelihood to Recommend Working with Current Staffing Firm

36%

2023
Staffing
Industry

NPS

Benchmark

+5

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 points vs
=——Promoters (9-10 out of 10) - Detractors (0-6 outof 10) = Net Promoter Score® 2022

SOURCE: ClearlyRated Service Industry Benchmark Study
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2023 Staffing Buyer Study Highlights:
Clients are not overly loyal to their staffing firm(s)

% Fully Committed to Primary Staffing Firm, by
‘ Client Organization Size

19%

—
Only 19% of clients are committed to their

26%
primary staffing firm -> 81% are open to - .
exploring other options

$1-$10 million  $10-$50 million $50-$500 million Over $500
million
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2023 Staffing Buyer Study Highlights:
Satisfaction significantly impacts projected spend

Expected Change in Spend with Primary Staffing Firm, b
’ ’ Satispfaction with Fi.-r:,y J Y Net Plan to Increase Spend:

m Will Increase Spend  mWill Decrease Spend

-1% Detractors
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2023 Staffing Buyer Study Highlights:
Service issue resolution swings client NPS dramatically

N

19%

19% of clients have
experienced a service
issue with their primary

staffing firm
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Satisfaction with Issue Resolution

59%

19% 18%
|
Very Satisfied Somewhat Not satisfied Issue was not
satisfied resolved
: 50% 0% -39%
Results in:
NPS NPS NPS



2023 Staffing Buyer Study Highlights:
More regular survey cadence correlates with higher satisfaction

Staffing Client NPS by Frequency with which They are Surveyed by Their
Primary Staffing Firm

Never Once perYear 2-3 Times per Year 4+ Times per Year After every
engagement
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2023 Staffing Buyer Study Highlights:
Clients want to complete surveys from their staffing firm

Staffing Client Likelihood to Complete a Satisfaction Survey

Shorter from their Primary Firm
Surveys = | 94% Likely _
Higher 88% Likely
Participation

34% 65% Likely

3 questions long 10 questions long 20 questions long
mVery Likely mSomewhat Likely
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2023 Staffing Buyer Study Highlights:
Client Drivers of NPS - Understanding needs has most impact

Irr:geﬂrrsrpandmg of r:?/sniézzrough 63% 37% 54% 5% +49%
imeftame thoy say ey wil 54% 46% 58% 12% +46%
calve, gven o cost o 54% 46% 56% 13% +43%
Zzirf-i;geva delivers high quality, 58% 429% 539, 139% +40%
Zgﬁrgéfﬁimgpﬁ’? e nfher 64% 36% 49% 17% +32%
Contacts atthe firm __ return my 68% 32% 46% 15% +31%

phone calls and emails within 24 hours
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2023 Staffing Buyer Study Highlights:
Younger clients tend to prefer to “self serve”

Preference when Engaging Staffing

. Baby
Firm Overall Millennial Gen X Boomer
Strongly prefer help of a 15%
. o
representative 42% 40% 56% 529
Somewhat prefer help of a o
representative 31%
No preference 12% 12% 12% 14% 10%
Somewhat prefer to find o
answers on own 26%
o o
Strongly prefer to find - 169 45% 49% 31% 38%
answers on own 0
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2023 Staffing Buyer Study Highlights:
But majority want “off-ramps” where there are people to help

Preference when Engaging Staffing
Firm

Strongly prefer help of a
representative

Somewhat prefer help of a
representative

No preference

.
Somewhat prefer to find o
senersonon NN 2
Strongly prefer to find - o
answers on own 16%

cIe’arIyrated@



2023 Staffing Buyer Study Highlights:
Clients use (and trust) many resources to vet staffing firms

Sources of Information that Buyers Trust when Considering Staffing Firms

I . eferrals
8% 1 till #1

A referral from a friend or colleague

Online prdfiles of professionals at the company with verified
reviews

Their affiliation with a respected trade association
Testimonials from other clients they have worked with
The company’s recruiters (or employees in general)
Independent, third-party awards the company has eamed
Online reviews on Google

The company’s website

Online reviews on Glassdoor

Marketing or advertising from the company

cIe’arIyrated@

Client reviews/
testimonials
trusted by many

Marketing
is least
trusted




2023 Staffing Candidate Study Highlights
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2023 Staffing Candidate Study Highlights:
Placed Talent NPS is up to 30% in 2023, from 19% in 2022

Placed Talent: Likelihood to Recommend Working with Current Staffing Firm

30%

2023
Staffing
Industry

NPS

Benchmark

+11

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019* 2020 2021* 2022 2023 points vs
=—Promoters (9-10 out of 10) === Detractors (0-6 outof 10) = Net Promoter Score® 2022

SOURCE: ClearlyRated Service Industry Benchmark Study

Clea rIy rated® *Study not conducted in 2019 or 2021, so prior years figures are used



2023 Staffing Candidate Study Highlights:
Many will likely use their staffing firm again, yet most want to
keep their options open

% Very Likely to use Staffing Firm again
84%

61%

39% 36%

. . Only 30% of placed candidates are

committed to their primary staffing firm ->
70% are open to exploring other options
or are already using multiple firms

Overall Promoters Passives Detractors
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2023 Staffing Candidate Study Highlights:
Candidates are more loyal to their contacts than the firm itself

Commitment to Staffing firm vs. Primary
Contact at the firm

Placed candidates are

3.1X

More likely to be loyal to
their primary contacts at
a staffing firm rather

than the firm itself

Committed to my primary contact, Committed to the firm, but not my
but not the firm primary contact
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2023 Staffing Candidate Study Highlights:
Remember that your brand is the experience you deliver

Where Work
Happen
BRAND NAME
YOUR LOGO YOUR WEBSITE YOUR BRAND

/

| 4
clearlyrated



2023 Staffing Candidate Study Highlights:
Detractors are less satisfied with the frequency of contact

% of Job Candidates that Rate the Contact they Receive
from their Primary Firm as "Too Infrequent”

28%
25%
17%

Overall Promoters (9-10) Passives (7-8) Detractors (0-6)
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2023 Staffing Candidate Study Highlights:
Firm (and recruiter) reputation matters to job seekers

Importance of Reputation to Job Seekers

The brand reputation of the staffing firm | am . Nearly 9in 10

reputation
important when
engaging with

The reputation of the recruiter at the staffing 38% 89% i '
a staffing firm

firm | am considering

mVery Important mSomewhat Important
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2023 Staffing Candidate Study Highlights:
Referrals are by far the most trusted when gauging firm quality

Job Candidate trust in Sources of Information on Staffing Firm

A referral from a friend or colleague Most Trusted |GGG o«

Online profiles of recruiters at the firm with verified reviews - 0.07
Their affiliation with a respected trade association - 0.06
Independent, third-party awards the company has earned - 0.06
Testimonials from other job candidates they have worked with . 0.05
Online reviews on Google | 0.01

The company's recruiters (or employees in general) -0.03 l

Online reviews on Glassdoor 0.04 i

The company's website 20.13 || N

Marketing or advertising from the company 035 || G Lcast Trusted

N Note: Respondents were asked to rank random selections of the above sources as most and least trusted. The scale above
Clea rIy rated reflects “utility” for each source of information. Higher positive scores mean that source of information was trusted most more
often than trusted /east, and the opposite is true for negative scores.



Survey Response Rate Research
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* NEW data analysis of over 12,000 client survey
responses from 102 Best of Staffing brands in 2021.

Survey Response Rate * Additional analyses of Best of Staffing client data from
Research 2013 to 2023 for longer-term trends.

* The ClearlyRated analytics team set out to answer
frequent client questions about response rate:

The Data What is an acceptable survey response rate?

Is it possible to predict the overall response
rate based on Day 1 response rate?

How do | increase NPS survey response rate?

clé/arlyrated’




Median NPS survey response rate for Best of Staffing
clients is 25%

Median Response Rate - All BoS Client Participants (n>=15)
47%

44% 43%
0 ° 0
40% 41% 38% 41% 41% 39%
\36%

30% 29% 28%
(1] 0, 0, 0,
—_— TR e 2e% % B e | e
23% 0
21% 21% 21% 20% 21% 21% 21% 21% 21%
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Median Response Rate ~ ====Top 20% RR Bottom 20% RR
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Day 1 response rate is a predictor of overall response rate

Cumulative RR by Day (final n>=15) Response Rate Day 1 vs. Overall Response
379% Rate (n>=15)
80.0%
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For standard surveys, Hour 1 gathers 25% of all responses

% of Total Responses by first 24 Hours - 2 Week Standard Surveys
60.0%

49.9%
50.0% —

40.0%

30.0%

% of Responses

20.0%

10.0%

0.0% I.---—___ o L e e — om—
2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

mmm %, Total Responses - Cumulative % Total Responses
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Survey reminders are critical to increasing response rate

Impact of 1 Reminder Impact of 2 Reminders
40% - 40% 37%
35% 35%
30% 27% 30% 26%
25% 25%
25% 25%
20% 0 20% 18%
18% 16% 17% o 16%
15% 1% 15%
o)
° 10% 1%
10% 10%
6%
5% 5% l
0% 0%
RR after Initial RR after 1st Remind RR after Iniial RR after 1st RR after 2nd
Remind Remind
mtop 20% mmedianRR mbottom 20% mtop 20% ®mmedianRR mbottom 20%
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Passives are most likely to procrastinate their response

Cumulative % of Total Promoters/Passives/Detractors by Day of Field - 2 Week
Standard Surveys

100.0%
90.0% %

80.0%
70.0%
60.0%

° 52.1%
50.0%
40.0% 44 7%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Day of Field
= %, Cumulative Promoters %, Cumulative Passives =%, Cumulative Detractors
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Questions?

Eric Gregg
egregg@clearlyrated.com

linkedin.com/in/ericgregg/

py
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